
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Ruzhitskaya Elina A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Nov 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Foreign language (elective German, Spanish, French)  S16-763  ДОТ
Tue, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST German Language  M20-203  ДОТ
Tue, 15 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian)  S16-762

 ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian)  S16-702

 ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign language (elective German, Spanish, French); Foreign language (optional

German, Spanish)  B19-701, S16-713  ДОТ
Sat, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign language (optional German, Spanish)  B17-701  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  S16-710  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST German Language  M20-203  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST German Language  B19-801, B19-802, B19-803  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT German Language (1st, 2nd, 3rd Semesters)  M19-801  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT German Language  B17-801  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM German Language  B17-801  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM German Language (1st, 2nd, 3rd Semesters)  M19-801  ДОТ


